1. Approximately how many patients are you currently looking after that have had COVID-19
symptoms for the following duration?

Average no.

11- 21- | 31- of patients

No. of patients Any 0| 1-2| 3-5|6-10 20 30 40 | 50+ per GP
Less than 2 weeks 37% | 63% | 21% | 7% | 7% 2% | 0.0% | 0.4% | 0.4% 2
From 2 to 6 weeks 42% | 57% | 23% | 11% | 4% 1% | 0.5% 1% | 0.5% 2
From 6 to 12 weeks 53% | 47% | 29% | 15% | 6% 1% 1% | 0.0% | 0.0% 2
More than 12 weeks 67% | 33% | 36% | 21% 5% 1% | 0.4% 1% | 0.4% 3

76% of GPs are treating at least one patient with COVID symptoms.

2. Do you have a long-COVID clinic you can refer to?

%

Yes

23%

No

71%

3. Are your patients prevented from being referred to your long-COVID clinic because of a

negative test?

%

Yes 5%
No 20%
Not applicable 75%
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7. Do you currently have access to the diagnostics you require to treat long-COVID, such as
Echocardiograms, CT scans and tilt tests?

Yes, but
access is
Yes, and generally Yes, but
access is good for access is
generally some, poor for | generally Don't
good others poor No know
On referral to secondary
care 17% 26% 26% 14% 16%
In the community 7% 17%control 11% 50% 14%

8. How confident would you say you feel treating patients with long-COVID symptoms at the
moment?

%
Extremely
confident 1%
Very confident 6%
Somewhat
confident 28%
Not very confident 51%
Not at all
confident 14%
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